College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Fall 2024 Undergraduate Faculty Advisor List

October 21, 2024

Department

Advisor

Location

Phone Number

Email Address

Office Hours

African & African
American Studies

Dr. Stephen Finley

135 Howe-Russell

225-578-5246

aaas@Isu.edu

By appointment

Anthropology

Dr. Robert Tague

255-W Howe-Russell

225-578-6094

rtague@lsu.edu

Monday and Wednesday
9:30 am-10:30 am or by
appointment

Asian Studies

Dr. Asiya Alam

231-B Himes Hall

225-578-2671

aalam@lsu.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
11:30 am-12:30 pm

Communication Sciences
& Disorders

Dr. Monica Holman

225-578-2545

mholman@Isu.edu

Scheduling Link Website:
https://calendly.com/mholmanlsu
/Isu-comd-undergrad-advising.
All meetings are virtual and by
appointment only

Communication Studies

Professor Kent Filbel

135 Coates Hall

kfilli@Isu.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
10:30 am-11:20 am

2:30 pm-3:30 pm and by
appointment

English English students must provide an emailed copy of their current official degree audit to the English Faculty Advisor.
An official HSS degree audit may be obtained from the HSS Student Services Office at 119 Hodges Hall.

English Professor Jesse Delong jdelongl@Isu.edu By email

Creative Writing

English Dr. Lauren Coats lac@Isu.edu By email

Literature

English Dr. Ashlynn Wittchow awittchow@Isu.edu By email

Secondary Education

English Dr. Lauren Coats lac@Isu.edu By email

Rhetoric, Writing &

Culture

English Honors and Dr. Lauren Coats lac@Isu.edu By email

Minors



mailto:rtague@lsu.edu

Non-English Majors
Transfer and Substitution
Credit Advisor

English 1001 and 2000

Dr

. Sharon Andrews

slwandr@Isu.edu

By email

Non-English Majors
Transfer and Substitution
Credit Advisor

English 2005 through
2999

Dr

. Lauren Coats

lac@Isu.edu

By email

Non-English Majors
Transfer and Substitution
Credit Advisor

English 3000 through
4999

Dr

. Lauren Coats

lac@Isu.edu

By email

French Dr. Kevin Bongiorni  |423 Hodges Hall 225-578-6627 kbongiorni@Isu.edu Monday, Tuesday, and
Wednesday
10:30 am-11:30 am
By Appointment
Geography Dr. Michael Leitner 104-E Howe-Russell  1225-578-2963 mleitne@Isu.edu Tuesday and Thursday
(Physical) 1:30 pm-3:00 pm or by
appointment
Geograpy Dr. Andrew Sluyter 259-W Howe-Russell |225-578-4261 asluyter@Isu.edu By appointment

(Environmental)

Geography Dr. Huanping Huang  |326-E Howe-Russell  [225-578-4324 hhuang@Isu.edu Thursday

DSM 3:00 pm-4:00 pm

Geography Dr. Lei Wang 261-W Howe-Russell |225-578-8876 leiwang@Isu.edu Wednesday 11:00 am-12:00 pm
(GIS) Friday 10:00 am-12:00 pm or by

appointment




Geography
Advising GA

Dr. Kory Konsoer

119 W Howe -Russell

225-578-0891

kkonsoer@Isu.edu

By Appointment

History

Dr. Maribel Dietz

238-C Himes Hall

225-578-4471

maribel@Isu.edu

Zoom Only

Monday 9:00 am-10:00 am
https://Isu.zoom.us/my/maribel
dietz

In person and Zoom:

Tuesday 2:00 pm-4:30 pm
Wednesday 8:30 am-9:30 am
12:00 pm-1:00 pm

Thursday 8:30 am-10:30 am

History
(Secondary Education)

Dr. Zevi Gutfreund

231-D Himes Hall

225-578-4501

zgutfreund@Isu.edu

Tuesday 1:30 pm-2:20 pm
Thursday 2:30 pm-3:20 pm

International Studies

Dr. Leonard Ray

208-C Stubbs

225-578-2550

Iray2@1Isu.edu

Tuesday and Thursday
1:30 pm-3:30 pm or by
appointment

Philosophy Dr. Anthony Kelley 210 Coates Hall 225-578-8199 akelley@Isu.edu Monday and Wednesday
11:00 am-1:00 pm
Philosophy Dr. Jeffrey Roland 225-578-8199 jroland@Isu.edu By Appointment
Virtual Appointments
Political Science Dr. Joseph Clare 206 Stubbs Hall jclare@@Isu.edu Thursday
11:30 am-1:00 pm and by
apppointment
Political Science Dr. Wonik Kim 229 Stubbs Hall wkim@Isu.edu Thursday

12:00 pm-1:00 pm and by
appointmnet

Political Science

Dr. Kathleen Bratton

207 Stubbs Hall

bratton@I|su.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
11:00 am-1:00 pm and by
appointment

Psychology

Email advising request to: psycadvising@Isu.edu
Note: You must have a degree audit to see a Psychology Faculty Advisor.




Psychology Dr. Don Zhang 224 Audubon Hall psycadvising@Isu.edu By appointment only
Psychology Dr. Shawn Gilroy 220 Audubon Hall psycadvising@Isu.edu By appointment only
Psychology Dr. Heather Lucas 210 Audubon Hall psycadvising@Isu.edu By appointment only
Psychology Dr. Ryan Hill 218 Audubon Hall psycadvising@Isu.edu By appointment only
Psychology Piper Bordes 011 Johnston Hall psycadvising@Isu.edu By appointment only
Advising GA

Religious Studies

Dr. Bradley Storin

113 Coates Hall

225-578-2277

bstorin@Isu.edu

Tuesday 10:30 am-11:30 am
Wednesday 12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Screen Arts

Dr. Patricia Suchy

271 Coates Hall or
129 Coates Hall

screenarts@Isu.edu

Tuesday and Thursday
1:30 pm-3:00 pm or by
appointment

Sociology

Dr. Kevin Smiley

110-A Stubbs Hall

225-578-1117

ksmiley@Isu.edu

Tuesday and Thursday
10:30 am-12:30 pm or by
appointment

Women's, Gender, &
Sexuality Studies

Dr. Jessy Abouarab

356 Hatcher Hall

jabouarab@Isu.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
12:30 pm-2:30 pm

World Languages,
Literatures, & Cultures
Arabic

Dr. Mark Wagner

304 Hodges Hall

225-578-5177

mwagner@Isu.edu

Tuesday and Thursday
3:00 pm-4:30 pm and by
appointment

World Languages,
Literatures, & Cultures
Chinese

Dr. Qiancheng Li

335 Hodges Hall

225-578-3033

Igianc1@Isu.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday
11:30 am-12:30 pm

World Languages,
Literatures & Cultures
Classics (Latin, Greek,
Classical Studies)

Dr. Michelle Zerba

210-D Allen Hall

225-578-3048

mzerba@Isu.edu

Tuesday and Thursday
10:30 am-12:00 pm

1:30 pm-3:00 pm and by
appointment

World Languages,
Literatures & Cultures
German

Dr. Gundela Hachmann

306 Hodges Hall

225-578-5168

ghachmann@Isu.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
2:30 pm-3:30 pm



mailto:psycadvising@lsu.edu
mailto:psycadvising@lsu.edu

World Languages,
Liteartures, & Cultures
Italian

Dr. Paolo Chirumbolo

340 Hodges Hall

225-578-6322

chirumbo@Isu.edu

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
11:30 am-12:30 pm

World Languages,
Literatures & Cultures
Spanish Undergrad
Students (non-
majors/minors)

Dr. Sheldon Lotten

323 Hodges Hall

225-578-8515

slottel@Isu.edu

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
11:30 am-12:20 pm and by
appointment

World Languages,
Literatures & Cultures
Spanish

Undergrad
(majors/minors)

Dr. Andrea Morris

301-C Hodges Hall

225-578-7424

aemorris@Isu.edu

Tuesday and Thursday
12:30 pm-2:30 pm and by
appointment






